
Month 
June 20I8 

July 2018 

A.C.PAIL COLLEGE 0F ENGINEERING, KHA RGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI 

August 2018 

JAWAIAR EDUCATIOON SOCETY'S, 

September 2018 

ACADEMIC AC"IIVITIES, EVENTS AND HOLDAYS 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-19 

ODD SEMESTER 

Activity 
Prineipal's Semester Opening Address 

(ommencement of Odd Semester 
Opening Stock Verilication Day 
Professional Bodies Induction Program 

Final Yer Project Proposal submission 
No Vehicle Day 
Yogu and Clean Caunpus Day 
First Yeur Induction Program 

Display of |" Altendance report 
Students Council formation Weck 
Organ Donation A wareness Day 

Internal Assessment I Day I 
Independence Day 
Internal Assessment I Day 2 
Parsi New Year Day-Holiday 

Internal Assessment I Day 3 
Yoga and Clean Campus Day 
Bakri Eid- Holiday 

Declaration of Internal AssessmentI result 
Project Stage I Presentation 
Mid Term Work Submission 

Parents Teachers Interaction Mecting I 
Display of 2 Attendance report 
Teacher's Day celebration 
Ganesh Chaturthi-Holiday 
Engineer's Day Celebration 
Mid Term Break-Ilolidays 

Moharram-Holiday 

at ho 

Al0210) 

Date: 25-06-2018 

29-06-2018 

02-07-2018 
02-07-2018 
(09-07-2018 
16-07-2018 

20-07-2018 
21-07-2018 
23-07-2018 

01-08-2018 
06-08-2018 to I0-08-20|8 

13-08-2018 
14-08-2018 
15-08-2018 
16-08-2018 
17-08-2018 
18-08-2018 
18-08-2018 
22-08-2018 
24-08-2018 
27-08-2018 & 28-08-2018 
31-08-2018 

01-09-2018 
01-09-2018 
05-09-2018 

Dates 

13-09-2018 
15-09-2018 
13-09-2018 to 17-09-2018 
20-09-2018 

eno 

Sar 



ACPCE 

whcrg Kro lcdge t Scond Natur: 

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S, 
A.C.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES, EVENTS AND HOLIDA YS 

Month 

September 2018 

October 2018 

November 2018 

January 2019 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-19 

No Vehicle Day 

Yoga and Clean Campus Day 
Technical Festival�Vectors 2018 

ODD SEMESTER 

Display of 3rd Attendance report 
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti-Celebration 

Activity 

Parents Teachers Interaction Meeting 2 
Internal Assessment II Day 1 
Internal Assessment II Day 2 
Internal Assessment II Day 3 
Project Stage 2 Presentation 

Dasara- Holiday 
Declaration of Internal Assessment II result 

Display of Final Attendance Report 
Final Term-Work Submission 

No Vehicle Day 
Last instructional day of the Semester 

Closing Stock Verification Day 
Yoga and Clean Campus Day 

Remedial classes 

Commencement of Oral-Practical Exam 

Commencement of Theory Exam 

Commencement of Even Semester 

egeor Patil 
Kharghat 

21-09-2018 

22-09-2018 

27-09-2018 & 28-09-2018 

01-10-2018 

02-10-2018 

06-10-2018 

08-10-2018 

10-10-2018 

12-10-2018 

15-10-2018 & 16-10-20 18 
17-10-2018 

18-10-2018 

19-10-2018 

19-10-2018 

19-10-2018 

19-10-2018 

19-10-2018 

20-10-2018 

22-10-2018 

Dates 

22-10-2018 to 26-10-2018 

12-11-2018 

07-01-2019 

(D. D.G. Borse) 
Principal. 
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