



**JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S,
A.C.PATHIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI**
ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES, EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-19
ODD SEMESTER

Date: 25-06-2018

Month	Activity	Dates
June 2018	Principal's Semester Opening Address	29-06-2018
July 2018	Commencement of Odd Semester	02-07-2018
	Opening Stock Verification Day	02-07-2018
	Professional Bodies Induction Program	09-07-2018
	Final Year Project Proposal submission	16-07-2018
	No Vehicle Day	20-07-2018
	Yoga and Clean Campus Day	21-07-2018
	First Year Induction Program	23-07-2018
August 2018	Display of 1 st Attendance report	01-08-2018
	Students Council formation Week	06-08-2018 to 10-08-2018
	Organ Donation Awareness Day	13-08-2018
	Internal Assessment I Day 1	14-08-2018
	Independence Day	15-08-2018
	Internal Assessment I Day 2	16-08-2018
	Parsi New Year Day-Holiday	17-08-2018
	Internal Assessment I Day 3	18-08-2018
	Yoga and Clean Campus Day	18-08-2018
	Bakri Eid- Holiday	22-08-2018
	Declaration of Internal Assessment I result	24-08-2018
	Project Stage I Presentation	27-08-2018 & 28-08-2018
	Mid Term Work Submission	31-08-2018
September 2018	Parents Teachers Interaction Meeting I	01-09-2018
	Display of 2 nd Attendance report	01-09-2018
	Teacher's Day celebration	05-09-2018
	Ganesh Chaturthi-Holiday	13-09-2018
	Engineer's Day Celebration	15-09-2018
	Mid Term Break-Holidays	13-09-2018 to 17-09-2018
	Moharram-Holiday	20-09-2018



12

**JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S,
A.C.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI**

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES, EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-19

ODD SEMESTER

Month	Activity	Dates
September 2018	No Vehicle Day	21-09-2018
	Yoga and Clean Campus Day	22-09-2018
	Technical Festival – Vectors 2018	27-09-2018 & 28-09-2018
October 2018	Display of 3 rd Attendance report	01-10-2018
	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti-Celebration	02-10-2018
	Parents Teachers Interaction Meeting 2	06-10-2018
	Internal Assessment II Day 1	08-10-2018
	Internal Assessment II Day 2	10-10-2018
	Internal Assessment II Day 3	12-10-2018
	Project Stage 2 Presentation	15-10-2018 & 16-10-2018
	Declaration of Internal Assessment II result	17-10-2018
	Dasara- Holiday	18-10-2018
	Display of Final Attendance Report	19-10-2018
	Final Term-Work Submission	19-10-2018
	Last instructional day of the Semester	19-10-2018
	No Vehicle Day	19-10-2018
	Closing Stock Verification Day	19-10-2018
November 2018	Yoga and Clean Campus Day	20-10-2018
	Commencement of Oral-Practical Exam	22-10-2018
	Remedial classes	22-10-2018 to 26-10-2018
January 2019	Commencement of Theory Exam	12-11-2018
January 2019	Commencement of Even Semester	07-01-2019




(Dr. D.G. Borse)
Principal.